
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

Personnel Services

12055 Deputy Public Services Director     42% 88,656152,288063,6326,108

12246 Public Service Maintenance Worker I     100% 15,73705,7360

12250 Maintenance Worker II     100% 28,23808,2360

12499 Deputy City Manager     73% 24,27490,158065,8846,935

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (6,893)006,8931,723

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (33,471)0033,4710

12993 Accrued vacation     0% 61,51200(61,512)0

12994 Accrued sick leave     0% 79,88900(79,889)0

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (30,601)0030,6010

13001 Public Services Director     73% 20,60876,544055,9365,888

14000 Overtime     8% 32,03835,00002,9620

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (9,844)009,8449,844

15100 Holiday pay     61% 1,5584,00002,4420

15115 Beeper pay     0% 3,0003,000000

15116 Cell Phone Pay     75% 225900067575

21000 Social Security- matching     68% 7,24222,984015,7422,207

22000 Retirement contributions     72% 41,329146,9440105,61512,245

23000 Health Insurance     76% 10,60344,437033,8343,535

23100 Life Insurance     76% 116479036339

24000 Workers compensation     76% 7,24129,751022,5102,413

26300 General retiree health contrib     69% 15,73351,260035,5278,164

Sub Total $313,21653%$671,720$0$358,504$59,176

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     8% 3,8724,20003280
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

34500 Contract- building maintenance     84% 6274,00003,373506

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (728,905)00728,90585,754

34989 Contractual service provider     25% 900,8291,201,1960300,36719,607

34990 Contractual services- other     86% 10,60375,4705,20159,6673,570

40100 Travel/conferences     0% 100100000

41100 Telephone     76% 10,88345,000034,1172,920

41400 Postage     3% 1,4511,50004915

43100 Electric     67% 36,163110,000073,8379,188

43200 Water & sewer     82% 9635,30004,337421

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     13% 3,4884,0000512488

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     19% 34,09342,00007,9073,087

46170 R & M irrigation     6% 32,97135,00002,0290

46250 R & M equipment     7% 13,07614,00009240

46300 R & M motor vehicles     1% 34,52235,00004780

46800 Maintenance contracts     77% 1,5086,63605,128553

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 2,1002,100000

48500 Promotional activities     8% 2,7503,00002500

49104 License fees     7% 2,7953,0000205125

49600 Trash disposal charges     42% 5,79210,00004,2080

51100 Office supplies     16% 6,7208,00001,280589

52000 Operating supplies     1% 11,91412,00008617

52150 First aid, safety equip & supplies     2% 2,4542,5000460

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     13% 5,2146,0006121740

52300 Expendable tools     5% 3,3383,500016228

52420 Horticultural chemicals     2% 29,44030,00005600
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

52430 Operating chemicals     1% 54,28055,00007200

52440 Fertilizers     3% 1,9352,0000650

52540 Fuel     30% 24,70435,328010,62437

52650 Equip < than $1000     3% 12,60813,0000392217

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     5% 9461,0000540

Sub Total $523,23270%$1,769,830$5,813$1,240,786$127,121

Capital Outlay

63115 Landscaping     15% 917,3011,085,000167,69900

64214 Truck     0% 60,00060,000000

Sub Total $977,30115%$1,145,000$167,699$0$0

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

930      Public Services & Park Maintenance

Personnel Services

12360 PS Maint WRK/HEO     73% 23,40386,924063,5216,686

12361 PS Maint WRK I     69% 232,787757,3000524,51355,044

12362 PS MAINT WRK II     78% 63,330285,5410222,21122,792

12363 PS MAINT WRK III     73% 49,562184,0820134,52014,160

12364 PS Irrigation Maintenance Worker     73% 23,79588,380064,5856,798

12365 PS Irrigation Mechanic     73% 13,65950,732037,0733,902

12366 PS Landscape Maintenance Worker     73% 11,44742,516031,0693,270

12367 PS Maint Worker III/Playgrnd Safety     73% 13,65950,732037,0733,902

12368 PS Spray Fertilizer Technician     73% 11,64343,244031,6013,326

12408 PS Maintenance Crew Leader     73% 14,04552,167038,1224,013
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

930      Public Services & Park Maintenance

12409 PS Park Supervisor     73% 32,396120,328087,9329,256

12476 PS Administrative Supervisor     73% 15,46857,450041,9824,419

12477 PS Div Director of Park Operations     73% 19,51672,488052,9725,576

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (42,964)0042,96410,741

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (38,605)0038,6050

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (25,049)0025,0490

13406 P/T PS Custodian     84% 11,42071,525060,1055,842

13521 P/T PS Maintenance Worker I     62% 42,385111,950069,5657,322

14000 Overtime     474% (7,485)2,00009,485347

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (10,011)0010,01110,011

15010 Certification pay     75% 3012009010

15100 Holiday pay     516% (8,318)2,000010,3180

15108 Shift Differential     99% 434,16004,117396

15115 Beeper pay     0% (268)002680

15116 Cell Phone Pay     75% 225900067575

21000 Social Security- matching     73% 42,950159,5770116,62712,190

22000 Retirement contributions     72% 279,267992,9140713,64782,743

23000 Health Insurance     75% 118,159474,6610356,50239,387

23100 Life Insurance     75% 1,0324,13903,107344

24000 Workers compensation     75% 28,148113,341085,1939,382

26300 General retiree health contrib     69% 125,877410,0800284,20330,281

Sub Total $1,041,54875%$4,239,251$0$3,197,703$352,217

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34300 Contract- laundry & cleaning     98% 32818,3005,69112,280928
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

930      Public Services & Park Maintenance

34500 Contract- building maintenance     71% 9,73134,000024,2692,582

34989 Contractual service provider     58% 229,273546,9480317,67533,412

34990 Contractual services- other     105% (17,847)327,140211,896133,09123,446

40100 Travel/conferences     44% 28050002200

41100 Telephone     43% 5,0688,90003,8321,362

41380 Data communication     79% 5932,80002,207339

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     110% (587)5,90006,4871,097

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     82% 72,992405,45770,170262,29560,085

46170 R & M irrigation     80% 6,70134,000027,2991,420

46250 R & M equipment     70% 17,48858,000040,5122,314

46300 R & M motor vehicles     60% 38,27795,000056,723343

46800 Maintenance contracts     76% 4,39518,000013,6050

49105 License renewals     7% 7768300540

51100 Office supplies     86% 2061,50001,29431

52000 Operating supplies     32% 13,27319,50006,2271,297

52050 Playground/athletic supplies     71% 6,85524,0002,38014,765979

52150 First aid, safety equip & supplies     66% 9802,90001,920309

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     74% 11,36743,000031,6333,951

52300 Expendable tools     73% 2,4059,00006,595343

52350 Electrical/mechanical supplies     109% (1,082)12,543013,6258,352

52420 Horticultural chemicals     106% (9,323)148,37461,67996,0174,400

52460 Sand- seed- soil     91% 10,576120,00069,35940,06517,611

52540 Fuel     74% 49,709190,6200140,91121,499

52600 Clothing/uniforms     85% 1511,00008490

52650 Equip < than $1000     45% 9,71617,70007,9845,426
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: June 30 , 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

539 Other physical environment

6004 Grounds Maintenance

930      Public Services & Park Maintenance

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     50% 5021,00004980

52800 Horticultural supplies     80% 4,92425,0002,70017,37628

54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription     0% 500500000

Sub Total $468,22778%$2,172,412$423,876$1,280,309$191,551

Capital Outlay

63193 Sidewalk- new     100% 08,62608,6260

63201 Silver Lakes South Park improvement     100% 09,6259,62500

64015 Air conditioner     100% 01,7041,70400

64139 Mowers- other     0% 62,00062,000000

64210 Truck pickup     0% 140,000140,000000

64400 Other equipment     53% 20,12242,47122,34900

Sub Total $222,12216%$264,426$33,678$8,626$0

Total for the Project $1,731,89774%$6,676,089$457,554$4,486,638$543,768

Total for the Division 65% $3,545,646$10,262,639$631,066$6,085,927$730,065
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